M4000 - High performance
becomes universal.
_OFFER VALID FROM: 01.03. – 30.04.2025
Our expertise in machining –
Your benefits
	– System indexable insert can be used across all tools in all M4000 milling cutter bodies
	– Maximum efficiency thanks to 4 cutting edges
	– Maximum Tool life thanks to Tiger-Tec® Gold cutting tool materials

l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm
ar
mm z
No. of
WSP Models Price order quantity
d1DcDa
ar
Lc
l4
ScrewFit
M4002-020-T18-02-01BOW 8,4 20 18,5 30 1 5,7 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4002-025-T22-02-01,5BOW 8,3 25 22 40 1,5 8,4 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-025-T22-03-01BOW 13,4 25 22 35 1 5,7 3 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4002-032-T28-03-01,5BOW 15,3 32 28 40 1,5 8,4 3 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-032-T28-04-01BOW 20,4 32 28 40 1 5,7 4 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4002-035-T28-03-01,5BOW 18,3 35 28 40 1,5 8,4 3 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-040-T36-04-01,5BOW 23,3 40 36 40 1,5 8,4 4 20
M4002-042-T36-03-01,5BOW 25,3 42 36 40 1,5 8,4 3 20
l4
Lc
Dc
ar
Da d1
Cylindrical-modular
M4002-020-TC10-02-01BOW 8,4 20 18,5 30 1 5,7 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4002-025-TC12-02-015BOW 8,09 25 22 40 1,5 8,4 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-025-TC12-03-01BOW 13,4 25 22 35 1 5,7 3 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4002-032-TC16-03-015BOW 15,09 32 28 40 1,5 8,4 3 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-035-TC16-03-015BOW 18,09 35 28 40 1,5 8,4 3 20
M4002-035-TC16-04-01BOW 23,4 35 28 40 1 5,7 4 20 SD .. 06 ..
l4
ar
l1
d1DcDa
Lc
Cylindrical shank
M4002-020-A20-02-01BOW 8,4 20 20 30 200 1 5,7 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4002-025-A25-03-01BOW 13,4 25 25 35 200 1 5,7 3 20
M4002-032-A32-04-01BOW 20,4 32 32 40 250 1 5,7 4 20
- 4 cutting edges per Indexable insert
15°
P M K N S H O
M4002 C C C C C C C C
M4002
High-feed milling cutter
Indexable inserts
designation order quantity
Indexable inserts
designation order quantity
Order example:
When purchasing an M4002-050-B22-05-01.5BOW, at
least 50 Indexable inserts (number of indexable inserts), e.g.
SDMX0904ZDR-E27 WSP45G, must be ordered and entered in
the table on the left.
Sender
Company
Name
Street / house no.
Postcode / City
Date Date Signature
Use this form to place your purchase orders by e-mail!
Save on price,
but not on quality.
walter-tools.comStart date is 01.03.2025. Promotion period: 8 weeks or while stocks last. The delivery time is 3 to 5 working days. Promotional goods
cannot be exchanged. Images show similar products, subject to change. All marketable SD indexable inserts from the M4000 program
are part of the promotion. The products shown here are an excerpt from the entire M4000 product range.
- 4 cutting edges per Indexable insert
15°
P M K N S H O
M4002 C C C C C C C C
M4002
High-feed milling cutter
* Measured via SD .. 06 ..., SD .. 09 ..., SDM ... 12 ..
Body and assembly parts are included in the scope of delivery.
Tool designation
Dc
mm
Da*
mm
d1
mm
l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm
ar
mm z
No. of
WSP Models Price order quantity
DcDa
l4
d1
Lc
ar
Bore adaptation DIN 138
M4002-040-B16-05-01BOW 28,4 40 16 40 1 5,7 5 50 SD .. 06 ..
M4002-042-B16-04-01,5BOW 25,3 42 16 40 1,5 8,4 4 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-050-B22-04-02BOW 27,2 50 22 40 2 11,4 4 20 SD .. 12 ..
M4002-050-B22-05-01,5BOW 33,3 50 22 40 1,5 8,4 5 50 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-050-B22-05-02BOW 27,2 50 22 40 2 11,4 5 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4002-052-B22-04-01,5BOW 35,3 52 22 40 1,5 8,4 4 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-052-B22-04-02BOW 29,2 52 22 40 2 11,4 4 20 SD .. 12 ..
M4002-052-B22-05-01,5BOW 35,3 52 22 40 1,5 8,4 5 50 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-052-B22-05-02BOW 29,2 52 22 40 2 11,4 5 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4002-052-B22-06-01BOW 40,4 52 22 40 1 5,7 6 50 SD .. 06 ..
M4002-063-B22-05-02BOW 40,2 63 22 40 2 11,4 5 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4002-063-B22-06-01,5BOW 46,3 63 22 50 1,5 8,4 6 50 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-063-B22-06-02BOW 40,2 63 22 40 2 11,4 6 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4002-066-B27-05-01,5BOW 49,3 66 27 50 1,5 8,4 5 50 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-066-B27-05-02BOW 43,2 66 27 50 2 11,4 5 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4002-066-B27-06-01,5BOW 49,3 66 27 50 1,5 8,4 6 50 SD .. 09 ..
M4002-066-B27-06-02BOW 43,2 66 27 50 2 11,4 6 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4002-080-B27-06-02BOW 57,2 80 27 50 2 11,4 6 50
M4002-080-B27-08-02BOW 57,2 80 27 50 2 11,4 8 50
M4002-085-B27-05-02BOW 62,2 85 27 50 2 11,4 5 50
M4002-085-B27-06-02BOW 62,2 85 27 50 2 11,4 6 50
M4002-085-B27-08-02BOW 62,2 85 27 50 2 11,4 8 50
M4002-100-B32-07-02BOW 77,2 100 32 60 2 11,4 7 50
M4002-100-B32-09-02BOW 77,2 100 32 60 2 11,4 9 100
M4002-125-B40-08-02BOW 102,2 125 40 60 2 11,4 8 50
Indexable inserts
designation order quantity
Indexable inserts
designation order quantity

d1
mm
l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm z
Anzahl
WSP Model Price Order quantity
l4
l1
Dc d1
Lc
Cylindrical shank
M4003-020-A20-02-4.5BOW 20 20 35 110 4,5 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4003-025-A25-03-4.5BOW 25 25 35 110 4,5 3 20
M4003-032-A32-04-4.5BOW 32 32 35 110 4,5 4 20
l4
Dc d1
Lc
Bore adaptions DIN 138
M4003-032-B16-04-4.5BOW 32 16 40 4,5 20 20
SD .. 09 ..
M4003-032-B16-05-4.5BOW 32 16 40 4,5 50 50
M4003-040-B16-04-4.5BOW 40 16 40 4,5 20 20
M4003-040-B16-06-4.5BOW 40 16 40 4,5 50 50
M4003-050-B22-06-4.5BOW 50 22 40 4,5 50 50
M4003-050-B22-08-4.5BOW 50 22 40 4,5 50 50
M4003-063-B22-07-4.5BOW 63 22 40 4,5 50 50
M4003-063-B22-10-4.5BOW 63 22 40 4,5 100 100
M4003-080-B27-08-4.5BOW 80 27 50 4,5 50 50
M4003-080-B27-12-4.5BOW 80 27 50 4,5 100 100
M4003-100-B32-09-4.5BOW 100 32 50 4,5 100 100
M4003-100-B32-14-4.5BOW 100 32 50 4,5 100 100
Body and assembly parts
are included in the scope of delivery
Indexable inserts
designation order quantity

d1
mm
l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm z
Anzahl
WSP Model Price Order quantity
l4
l1
Dc d1
Lc
 Zylinderschaft
M4003-025-A25-02-6.5BOW 25 25 35 110 6,5 20 20 SD .. 12 ..
Tool designation
Dc
mm
d1
mm
l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm z
Anzahl
WSP Model Price Order quantity
l4
Dc d1
Lc
Bohrungsaufnahme DIN 138
M4003-040-B16-04-6.5BOW 40 16 40 6,5 4 20 SD .. 12 ..
M4003-050-B22-04-6.5BOW 50 22 40 6,5 4 20
M4003-050-B22-05-6.5BOW 50 22 40 6,5 5 50
M4003-063-B22-05-6.5BOW 63 22 40 6,5 5 50
M4003-063-B22-07-6.5BOW 63 22 40 6,5 7 50
M4003-080-B27-06-6.5BOW 80 27 50 6,5 6 50
M4003-080-B27-09-6.5BOW 80 27 50 6,5 9 100
M4003-100-B32-07-6.5BOW 100 32 50 6,5 7 50
M4003-100-B32-11-6.5BOW 100 32 50 6,5 11 100
M4003-125-B40-08-6.5BOW 125 40 63 6,5 8 50
M4003-125-B40-13-6.5BOW 125 40 63 6,5 13 100
M4003-160-B40-09-6.5BOW 160 40 63 6,5 9 100
M4003-160-B40-15-6.5BOW 160 40 63 6,5 15 100
Body and assembly parts
are included in the scope of delivery
Indexable inserts
designation order quantity

mm
d1
mm
l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm z
Quantity
WSP Models Price order quantity
l4
Dc d1
Lc
ScrewFit
M4132-016-T14-02-06BOW 16 14,5 25 5,6 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4132-020-T18-02-06BOW 20 18,5 30 5,6 2 20
M4132-020-T18-03-06BOW 20 18,5 30 5,6 3 20
M4132-025-T22-02-09BOW 25 22 35 8,4 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-025-T22-03-06BOW 25 22 35 5,6 3 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4132-025-T22-04-06BOW 25 22 35 5,6 4 20
M4132-032-T28-03-09BOW 32 28 40 8,4 3 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-040-T36-04-09BOW 40 36 40 8,4 4 20
M4132-050-T45-06-09BOW 50 45 40 8,4 6 20
Dc d1
l4
Lc
Cylindrical-modular
M4132-016-TC08-02-06BOW 16 14,5 25 5,6 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4132-020-TC10-02-06BOW 20 18,5 30 5,6 2 20
M4132-020-TC10-03-06BOW 20 18,5 30 5,6 3 20
M4132-025-TC12-02-09BOW 25 22 35 8,4 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-025-TC12-03-06BOW 25 22 35 5,6 3 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4132-025-TC12-04-06BOW 25 22 35 5,6 4 20
M4132-032-TC16-02-09BOW 32 28 40 8,4 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
l4
l1
Dc d1
Lc
DIN 1835 B
M4132-016-W16-02-06BOW 16 16 31 80 5,6 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4132-020-W20-02-06BOW 20 20 39 90 5,6 2 20
M4132-020-W20-03-06BOW 20 20 39 90 5,6 3 20
M4132-025-W25-02-09BOW 25 25 43 100 8,4 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-025-W25-03-06BOW 25 25 43 100 5,6 3 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4132-025-W25-04-06BOW 25 25 43 100 5,6 4 20
M4132-032-W32-02-09BOW 32 32 49 110 8,4 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-032-W32-03-09BOW 32 32 49 110 8,4 3 20
M4132-040-W40-04-09BOW 40 40 49 120 8,4 4 20
The body and mounting parts are included in the delivery.
P M K N S H O
M4132 C C C C C C C C C C C C
​
	− 4 cutting edges per Indexable insert
shoulder milling cutter
M4132​
Indexable inserts
designation order quantity
Indexable inserts
designation order quantity
Order example:
When purchasing an M4132-032-T28-03-09BOW, at least
20 Indexable inserts (number of indexable inserts), e.g.
SDGT09T3PDR-D57 WSP45G, must be ordered and entered in
the table on the left.
Sender
Company
Name
Street / house no.
Postcode / City
Date Date Signature
Sender
Company
Name
Street / house no.
Postcode / City
Date Date Signature
Use this form to place your purchase orders by e-mail!
Save on price,
but not on quality.
walter-tools.comStart date is 01.03.2025. Promotion period: 8 weeks or while stocks last. The delivery time is 3 to 5 working days. Promotional goods
cannot be exchanged. Images show similar products, subject to change. All marketable SD indexable inserts from the M4000 program
are part of the promotion. The products shown here are an excerpt from the entire M4000 product range.
89°
45'
Tool designation
Dc
mm
d1
mm
l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm z
Quantity
WSP Models Price order quantity
l4
Dc d1
Lc
Bore adaptation DIN 138
M4132-040-B16-04-09BOW 40 16 40 8,4 4 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-040-B16-05-09BOW 40 16 40 8,4 5 50
M4132-050-B22-04-09BOW 50 22 40 8,4 4 20
M4132-050-B22-04-12BOW 50 22 40 11,6 4 20 SD .. 12 ..
M4132-050-B22-05-12BOW 50 22 40 11,6 5 50
M4132-050-B22-06-09BOW 50 22 40 8,4 6 50 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-063-B22-05-09BOW 63 22 40 8,4 5 50
M4132-063-B22-05-12BOW 63 22 40 11,6 5 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4132-063-B22-06-12BOW 63 22 40 11,6 6 50
M4132-063-B22-07-09BOW 63 22 40 8,4 7 50 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-080-B27-06-09BOW 80 27 50 8,4 6 50
M4132-080-B27-06-12BOW 80 27 50 11,6 6 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4132-080-B27-08-09BOW 80 27 50 8,4 8 50 SD .. 09 ..
M4132-080-B27-08-12BOW 80 27 50 11,6 8 50 SD .. 12 ..
M4132-100-B32-07-12BOW 100 32 50 11,6 7 50
M4132-100-B32-09-12BOW 100 32 50 11,6 9 100
M4132-125-B40-08-12BOW 125 40 63 11,6 8 50
M4132-125-B40-10-12BOW 125 40 63 11,6 10 100
The body and mounting parts are included in the delivery.
P M K N S H O
M4132 C C C C C C C C C C C C
​

d1
mm
l4
mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm z
Quantity
WSP Models Price order quantity
l4
d1Da
Lc
Dc
ScrewFit
M4574-012-T09-02-03BOW 12 20,3 9,7 20 3,5 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4574-016-T14-03-03BOW 16 24,3 14,5 25 3,5 3 20
M4574-020-T18-02-05BOW 20 32,8 18,5 30 5,5 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4574-025-T22-03-05BOW 25 37,8 22 35 5,5 3 20
M4574-032-T28-03-05BOW 32 44,8 28 40 5,5 3 20
M4574-032-T28-03-07BOW 32 48,6 28 40 7,5 3 20 SD ..12 ..
Dc d1Da
l4
Lc
Cylindrical-modular
M4574-012-TC06-02-03BOW 12 20,3 9,7 20 3,5 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4574-016-TC08-03-03BOW 16 24,3 14,5 25 3,5 3 20
M4574-020-TC10-02-05BOW 20 32,8 18,5 30 5,5 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4574-025-TC12-03-05BOW 32 37,8 22 35 5,5 3 20
M4574-032-TC16-03-05BOW 32 44,8 28 40 5,5 3 20
M4574-032-TC16-03-07BOW 32 48,6 28 40 7,5 3 20 SD .. 12 ..
l4
l1
d1Da
Lc
Dc
Cylindrical shank
M4574-008-A12-01-03BOW 8 16,3 12 30 120 3,5 1 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4574-010-A12-01-03BOW 10 18,3 12 30 120 3,5 1 20
M4574-012-A16-01-05BOW 12 24,8 16 40 160 5,5 1 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4574-012-A16-02-03BOW 12 20,3 16 40 160 3,5 2 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4574-016-A16-02-05BOW 16 28,8 16 40 160 5,5 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4574-016-A16-03-03BOW 16 24,3 16 40 160 3,5 3 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4574-020-A20-02-05BOW 20 32,8 20 40 200 5,5 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4574-025-A25-02-07BOW 25 41,6 25 40 200 7,5 2 20 SD .. 12 ..
M4574-025-A25-03-05BOW 25 37,8 25 40 200 5,5 3 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4574-032-A32-03-05BOW 32 44,8 32 40 250 5,5 3 20
M4574-032-A32-03-07BOW 32 48,6 32 40 250 7,5 3 20 SD .. 12 ..
M4574-040-A32-03-07BOW 40 56,6 32 40 250 7,5 3 20
M4574-040-A32-04-05BOW 40 52,8 32 40 250 5,5 4 20 SD .. 09 ..
Tools with a cylindrical shank can be shortened depending on the application. | The body and mounting parts are included in the delivery.
P M K N S H O
M4574 C C C C C C C C C C
​

mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm z
Quantity
WSP Models Price order quantity
d1
Dc
Da
l1
l4
k
Lc
Cylindrical shank
M4574-008-A12-01-03-3BOW 8 18,4 12 30 120 2,7 1 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4574-012-A16-02-03-3BOW 12 22,4 16 40 160 2,7 2 20
M4574-016-A16-03-03-3BOW 16 26,4 16 40 160 2,7 3 20
M4574-020-A20-02-05-3BOW 20 35,3 20 40 200 4 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4574...-30 with к = 30° | The body and mounting parts are included in the delivery.
P M K N S H O
M4574 C C C C C C C C C C
​
60°

mm
l1
mm
Lc
mm z
Quantity
WSP Models Price order quantity
d1
Dc
Da
l1
l4
k
Lc
Cylindrical shank
M4574-008-A12-01-03-6BOW 8 14,3 12 30 120 4,8 1 20 SD .. 06 ..
M4574-012-A16-02-03-6BOW 12 18,3 16 40 160 4,8 2 20
M4574-016-A16-03-03-6BOW 16 22,3 16 40 160 4,8 3 20
M4574-020-A20-02-05-6BOW 20 29,5 20 40 200 6,8 2 20 SD .. 09 ..
M4574...-60 with к = 60 °  |  The body and mounting parts are included in the delivery.
P M K N S H O
M4574 C C C C C C C C C C
​
Chamfer milling cutter